APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL ST. ANSELM'S SR.SEC. SCHOOL

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 1730169

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 10516

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE RIICO INDUSTRIAL AREA, AMBAJI ROAD, ABU ROAD -

307026, DIST - SIROHI, RAJASTHAN

5 PRINCIPAL NAME JOJO ABRAHAM

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION M.A., M.Ed.

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID abuanselm@gmail.com
8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 6350160967

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION http://mygallery.myschoolerp.com/MyGallery/I82AWVb8dgg%3d/Documents/11095.pdf
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF

AFFILIATION, IF ANY

2 COPIES OF http://mygallery.myschoolerp.com/MyGallery/I82AWVb8dgg%3d/Documents/11096.pdf
SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY

REGISTRATION/RENEWAL
CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE http://mygallery.myschoolerp.com/MyGallery/I82AWVb8dgg%3d/Documents/11097 .pdf
(NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE

STATE GOVT./UT

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE | . /imygallery.myschoolerp.com/MyGallery/I82AWVb8dgg%3d/Documents/11098.pdf
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S

RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY http://mygallery.myschoolerp.com/MyGallery/I82AWVb8dgg%3d/Documents/10732.pdf

CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL
BUILDING CODE

6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY http://mygallery.myschoolerp.com/MyGallery/I82AWVb8dgg%3d/Documents/11078.pdf

CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE
COMPETENT AUTHORITY

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION
SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR

http://mygallery.myschoolerp.com/MyGallery/I82AWVb8dgg%3d/Documents/11105.pdf




AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION
OF AFFILIATION

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND

http://mygallery.myschoolerp.com/MyGallery/I82AWVb8dgg%3d/Documents/11027.pdf

SANITATION CERTIFICATES

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE
NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL http://mygallery.myschoolerp.com/MyGallery/I82AWVb8dgg%3d/Documents/11099.pdf

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER http://mygallery.myschoolerp.com/MyGallery/I82AWVb8dgg%3d/Documents/10986.pdf

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT http://mygallery.myschoolerp.com/MyGallery/I82AWVb8dgg%3d/Documents/10860.pdf

COMMITTEE (SMC)

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS http:/mygallery.myschoolerp.com/MyGallery/I82AWVb8dgg%3d/Documents/11100.pdf

ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE

http://mygallery.myschoolerp.com/MyGallery/I82AWVb8dgg%3d/Documents/11101.pdf

BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER
APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL JOJO ABRAHAM
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 38
PGT 12
TGT 1
PRT 14
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 1:25
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR 1
5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER 1

RESULT CLASS: X



1

2025 73

RESULT CLASS: XIl

1

2025 75

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)
NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)

NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER

LABS (IN SQ MTR)
INTERNET FACILITY
NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS

NO. OF BOYS TOILETS

LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL
COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:
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Libin Raju K

Kirtilata Sharma

Sudha Saini

Sonu Mehra

Sumy Dileep

Rekha Nagpure
Poonam Sharma
Jyotika Gupta

Nitesh Kumar Vaishnav

Meenakshi Garg

63

73

PGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PGT

PET

PRT

86.03

97.33

992741

32 &55

6&70

YES

27

44

https://youtu.be/AVZijfeYuzM?si=utEQuWX-wbaBKUcw

M.Sc, Computer Science
M.Sc

M. Sc

M.A

M.Com

B.A

Double M.A

M.Sc

B.P.Ed

M.A



1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Y

Preeta Raghav

Lalita Jain

Tanuja Aherwal
Sanjeev Sharma
Madhusmita Makwan
Devendra Kumar Nayak
Nidhi Mishra

Rekha Rao

Abhilash Antony

Suni Abhilash

Bharti Mishra

Tushar Goswami
Megha Gupta

Nehal Modi
Thangkholet Kipgen
Mridula Gaur

Vishal Hotchandani
Satish Kumar

Dileep P. K

Vahneikim Kikim Khongsai

Anoop Sharma

Bhumika Sujanani

Manu Boben

Sony John Bosco
Sandeep Thomas

Kanta Damor

Jiniya Anto

Glory Nelson

Kavita Garg

Charlotte Mary Chauhan

Aarti Bhatnagar

TGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

OTHER

PRT

PRT

PGT

PGT

TGT

PGT

PRT

TGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PTI

PGT

PRT

OTHER

OTHER

PRT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

M.Sc

Double M.A

B.Sc

M.C.A

M.Sc

B.A

M.A

M.A

M.A

M.A

M. A

B.Tech

B.Tech

B.E

M.A

M.A

M.Com

M.A

M.A

B.A

B.Com

M.A

B.Sc

B.A

B.Sc

Double M.A

M. A

N.T.T

M.Com

B.Sc

B.A



42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Neelima Jonathan
Jojo Abraham
Jaya Sharma
Anjana Makwana
Clara Varghese
Anjana K

Tency Chacko
Joshymon Jose

Kusum Mordhya

NTT

PRINCIPAL

PRT

TGT

VICE PRINCIPAL

PRT

PGT

OTHER

PGT

B.A

M.A, MBA

B.Com

B.A

M.COM

M.A

M.Sc

B.A

M.Sc



